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Analysis of National and Port Committee Disputes referred to
and decided by the Commission
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Decisions
and Serial
Numbers.

Date of
Decisions.

Total
Disputes
Heard.

Number of Claims
made by—

Number of Claims
withdrawn by—

Number of Claims
allowed to—

Number
of Claims
referred
back or

Employers. Workers. Employers. Workers. Employers. Workers.
Decision
reserved.

National
disputes
as per
previous
reports,
1-27
3

24/7/40-
19/11/45

19/12/47

448

22

23 425

22

37 206

8

141

8

64

6

Totals, national 470 23 447 37 214 149 70
VAJLC

Port Com-
mittees—

1 ..

2
..

4 ..

26/7/46
21/3/47
22/3/48

2
2
1

1
2
1
1

2
1
1

i

Totals, Port
Committees

Totals, all
disputes

5 1 4 4 1

475 24 451 37 214 153 71
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