Analysis of National and Port Committee Disputes referred to and decided by the Commission

Decisions and Serial Numbers.	Date of Decisions.	Total Disputes Heard.	Number of Claims made by—		Number of Claims withdrawn by—		Number of Claims allowed to—		Number of Claims referred back or
			Employers.	Workers.	Employers.	Workers.	Employers.	Workers.	Decision reserved.
National disputes as per previous reports, 1-27	$\begin{bmatrix} 24/7/40 - \\ 19/11/45 \end{bmatrix}$	448	23	425		37	206	141	64
3	19/12/47	22		22			8	8	б
Totals, national disputes Port Committees—		470	23	447		37	214	149	70
$\begin{array}{c cccc} \textbf{I} & \dots & 26/7/46 \\ \textbf{2} & \dots & 21/3/47 \\ \textbf{4} & \dots & 22/3/48 \end{array}$		2 2 1	1	1 1				2 1 1	1
Totals, Port Committees		5	1	4				4	1
Tot	sals, all sputes	4 75	54	451		37	214	153	71